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ORLANDO
Total District 6 :  2,919        

6101

6201

Precinct

Precinct

ISLE OF CATALINA BEACH HOUSE

DR JAMES R SMITH NEIGHBORHD

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Not Given

Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 4
 1

 449
 16
 33

 2
 1

 14

 22
 3

 14
 1
 6

 2
 9
 4

 27
 3

 3
 1

 1,149
 7
 5
 4
 1

 18

 347  161  12

 24  17  5

 19  23  3

 809  355  24

 3  1
 1

 300  145  4
 7  8  1

 27  5  1
 1  1

 1
 8  1  5

 15  7
 2  1
 7  7

 1
 1  5

 1  1
 4  4  1
 2  2

 12  15
 1  2

 1  2
 1

 787  341  21
 5  2
 3  2
 3  1
 1
 9  7  2

Total:  2,919                                         

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY Total:  520

NO PARTY AFFILIATION Total:  46

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL Total:  45

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY Total:  1,188

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total in Precinct:  611                       

Total in Precinct:  1,285                    

 2,919

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 10
 34

 2,239
 137
 379

 20
 8

 92
 1,833  1,006  80

Total Race

Total  Sex 

 5  4  1
 12  21  1

 1,483  722  34
 72  64  1

 206  171  2
 12  6  2

 7  1
 36  17  39

Grand Total by Race and Sex
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ORLANDO
Total District 6 :  2,919        

6201

6301

6401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

DR JAMES R SMITH NEIGHBORHD

MT PLEASANT BAPTIST CHURCH

WINDHOVER CONDO CLUBHOUSE

Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Black
Hispanic

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Black
Hispanic
White
Not Given

Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Not Given

Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 1
 54

 5
 1

 15

 1
 19

 1

 1
 1

 353
 15
 11

 2
 1
 8

 16
 2
 8
 4

 1
 4
 1

 10
 1

 3
 37
 28
 75

 3
 2
 4

 34  29  13

 13  7  1

 258  127  7

 13  16  1

 6  10  1

 83  68  1

 1
 28  24  2

 2  3
 1

 4  11

 1
 11  7  1

 1

 1
 1

 239  110  4
 8  7
 7  4
 1  1
 1
 2  3  3

 8  8
 2

 3  5
 2  1  1

 1
 1  3
 1
 4  6

 1

 1  2
 21  16
 16  12
 37  38

 3
 2
 3  1

Total:  2,919                                         

NO PARTY AFFILIATION Total:  76

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL Total:  21

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY Total:  392

NO PARTY AFFILIATION Total:  30

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL Total:  17

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY Total:  152

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total in Precinct:  1,285                    

Total in Precinct:  439                       

Total in Precinct:  266                       
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ORLANDO
Total District 6 :  2,919        

6401

6501

Precinct

Precinct

WINDHOVER CONDO CLUBHOUSE

METROWEST GOLF CLUB

Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Multi-Racial

Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Not Given

Amer. Indian
Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Other
Multi-Racial
Not Given

Asian/Pacific
Black
Hispanic
White
Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male

Female Male

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 8
 2

 15
 27

 2
 1
 6

 4
 1
 4

 43
 1

 5
 110

 22
 64

 2
 5

 1
 4

 11
 9

 15
 4
 1
 7

 3
 3
 5

 46
 1

 27  33  1

 27  26

 118  90

 25  18  9

 30  26  2

 2  6
 1  1
 7  8

 12  15
 1  1
 1
 3  2  1

 1  3
 1

 2  2
 24  19

 1

 4  1
 62  48
 12  10
 34  30

 1  1
 5

 1
 1  2  1
 5  5  1
 5  4

 10  5
 3  1
 1

 1  6

 1  2
 1  2
 2  3

 26  19  1
 1

Total:  2,919                                         

NO PARTY AFFILIATION Total:  61

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL Total:  53

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY Total:  208

NO PARTY AFFILIATION Total:  52

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL Total:  58

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total in Precinct:  266                       

Total in Precinct:  318                       

ORLANDO
FL DEMOCRATIC PTY
NO PARTY
AFFILIATION
REPUBLICAN PTY OF
FL

 2,460
 265

 194

 2,919
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ORLANDO
AMER. INDIAN
ASIAN/PACIFIC
BLACK
HISPANIC
MULTI-RACIAL
NOT GIVEN
OTHER
WHITE

 10
 34

 2,239
 137

 8
 92
 20

 379

 2,919


