## Grand Total by Race and Sex

	Female	Male	Unknown	Total Race
Amer. Indian	5	4	1	10
Asian/Pacific	12	21	1	34
Black	1,483	722	34	2,239
Hispanic	72	64	1	137
White	206	171	2	379
Other	12	6	2	20
Multi-Racial	7	1		8
Not Given	36	17	39	92
Total Sex	1,833	1,006	80	2,919

otal District 6 : 2,919				
recinct 6101 <b>Tot</b>	al in Precinct: 611	IS	LE OF CATALINA	BEACH HOUS
FL DEMOCRATIC PTY Tota				
	Female	Male	Unknown	Total by R
Amer. Indian	3	1		
Asian/Pacific	1			
Black	300	145	4	
Hispanic	7	8	1	
White	27	5	1	
Other		1	1	
Multi-Racial	1			
Not Given	8	1	5	
Total by Sex	347	161	12	
NO PARTY AFFILIATION To	otal: 46			
	Female	Male	Unknown	Total by R
Black	15	7		
Hispanic	2	1		
White	7	7		
Other		1		
Not Given		1	5	
Total by Sex	24	17	5	
REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL T	otal: 45	I		
	Female	Male	Unknown	Total by R
Asian/Pacific	1	1		
Black	4	4	1	
Hispanic	2	2		
White	12	15		
Not Given		1	2	
Total by Sex	19	23	3	
		DF	R JAMES R SMITH	H NEIGHBORH
	al in Precinct: 1,285			
recinct 6201 Tot	al in Precinct: 1,285 I: 1,188			
		Male	Unknown	Total by R
recinct 6201 Tot	l: 1,188		Unknown	Total by R
recinct 6201 Tota FL DEMOCRATIC PTY Tota	I: 1,188 Female	Male	Unknown	Total by R
recinct 6201 Tota FL DEMOCRATIC PTY Tota Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific	I: 1,188 Female	Male 2	Unknown 21	
recinct 6201 <b>Tot</b> FL DEMOCRATIC PTY Tota Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black	l: 1,188 Female 1	Male 2 1		
recinct 6201 <b>Tot</b> FL DEMOCRATIC PTY Tota Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic	l: 1,188 Female 1 787	Male 2 1 341		
recinct 6201 <b>Tot</b> FL DEMOCRATIC PTY Tota Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic White	l: 1,188 Female 1 787 5	Male 2 1 341 2		
recinct 6201 Tota FL DEMOCRATIC PTY Tota Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic White Other	I: 1,188 Female 1 787 5 3	Male 2 1 341 2	21	Total by R
recinct 6201 <b>Tot</b> FL DEMOCRATIC PTY Tota Amer. Indian Asian/Pacific Black Hispanic White	I: 1,188 Female 1 787 5 3 3	Male 2 1 341 2	21	

Precinct 6201				
	Total in Precinct: 1,285		DR JAMES R SMIT	HNEIGHBOR
NO PARTY AFFILIATIO	N Total: 76 Female	Mala		Total by F
Asian/Pacific	remaie	Male 1	Unknown	Total by F
Black	28	. 24	2	
Hispanic	2	3		
White				
Not Given	4		11	
Total by Sex	34	29	13	
REPUBLICAN PTY OF	Fl Total: 21			
	Female	Male	Unknown	Total by F
Amer. Indian	1			
Black	11	7	1	
Hispanic	1			
Total by Sex	13	7	1	
Precinct 6301	Total in Precinct: 439	I	MT PLEASANT BA	PTIST CHURC
FL DEMOCRATIC PTY	Total: 392			
	Female	Male	Unknown	Total by F
Amer. Indian		1		
Asian/Pacific		1		
Black	239	110	4	
Hispanic	8	7		
White	7	4		
Other	1	1		
Multi-Racial	1			
Not Given	2	3	3	
Total by Sex	258	127	7	
NO PARTY AFFILIATIO				
	Female	Male	Unknown	Total by F
Black	8	8		
Hispanic		2		
White	3	5		
Not Given	2	1	1	
Total by Sex	13	16	1	
REPUBLICAN PTY OF		N/ala		Total by [
A sise /De sifis	Female	Male 1	Unknown	Total by F
Asian/Pacific	1	3		
Black	1	5		
Hispanic White	4	6		
	T	0	1	
Not Given Total by Sex	6	10	1	
-	-	10	-	
Precinct 6401	Total in Precinct: 266		WINDHOVER CON	
FL DEMOCRATIC PTY	Female	Male	Unknown	Total by F
Asian/Pacific	1	2	UTIKTIOWN	i otal by f
	21	16		
		10		
Black	16			
Black Hispanic	16			
Black Hispanic White	37	38		
Black Hispanic White Other	37			
Black Hispanic White	37		1	

recinct 6401 <b>Total i</b>	Precinct: 266	N	VINDHOVER COND	
NO PARTY AFFILIATION Total:				
	Female	Male	Unknown	Total by Rac
Asian/Pacific	2	6		
Black	1	1		
Hispanic	7	8		1
White	12	15		2
Other	1	1		
Multi-Racial	1			
Not Given	3	2	1	
Total by Sex	27	33	1	
REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL Total			-	
	Female	Male	Total by Race	
Asian/Pacific	1	3	4	
Black		1	1	
Hispanic	2	2	4	
White	24	19	43	
Multi-Racial		1		
Total by Sex	27	26	-	
	Precinct: 318	-		CLUB
Black	62	48	110	
Asian/Pacific	4	1	Total by Race 5	
		-		
Hispanic	12	10	22	
White	34	30	64	
Other	1	1	2	
Not Given	5		5	
Total by Sex	118	90		
NO PARTY AFFILIATION Total:	-			
	Female	Male	Unknown	Total by Rac
Amer. Indian			1	
Asian/Pacific	1	2	1	
Black	5	5	1	1
Hispanic	5	4		
White	10	5		1
Other	3	1		
Multi-Racial	1			
Not Given		1	6	
Total by Sex	25	18	9	
REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL Total				
	Female	Male	Unknown	Total by Rac
Asian/Pacific	1	2		
Black	1	2		
Hispanic	2	3		
White	26	19	1	4
Not Given			1	
Total by Sex				

ORLANDO	2,919
FL DEMOCRATIC PTY	2,460
NO PARTY AFFILIATION	265
REPUBLICAN PTY OF	194
FL	

03-DEC-19 ·	- A	2019	ORLANDO	RUN-OFF

ORLANDO	2,919
AMER. INDIAN	10
ASIAN/PACIFIC	34
BLACK	2,239
HISPANIC	137
MULTI-RACIAL	8
NOT GIVEN	92
OTHER	20
WHITE	379